Prgveperiode, August-Desember 2017

Kostander
Lgnn
Reise
Utstyr

Totalt

Inntekter
Sgknadssum
Bergens Tidende

Aftenposten

Totalt budsjett

August

10600
4000

14600

7000
6000

September
10600
4000
17000

31600

8000
12000

Oktober

10600
4000

14600

8000

November

10600

4000

14600

8000

Desember

10600

4000

14600

8000

53 000
20000
17 000

90 000

33000
39 000
18 000

90 000



